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GOVERNMENT OF INDIA

MINISTRY OF COMMUNICATIONS

DEPARTMENT OF TELECOMMUNICATIONS


LOK SABHA

UNSTARRED QUESTION NO. 3360

TO BE ANSWERED ON 9TH AUGUST, 2023


BASE STATION FOR 5G SERVICES


3360.  SHRI GAUTAM GAMBHIR:


Will the Minister of COMMUNICATIONS be pleased to state:


(a) the total number of base stations deployed by the Government for 5G services across the country as of July 2023; and


(b) the total number among these base stations, that have been deployed in the National Capital

Territory of Delhi?


ANSWER


MINISTER OF STATE FOR COMMUNICATIONS

(SHRI DEVUSINH CHAUHAN)


(a) & (b) As on 31-07-2023, a total of 3,10,436 Base Stations have been deployed for 5G

services across the country. Among these 10,617 Base Stations have been deployed in the National

Capital Territory of Delhi.
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